PIPING ACCESSORIES
AT-ED 01/2017 - ENG 1
HANDBOOK
Ed. 2017
PIPING ACCESSORIES
PIPING ACCESSORIES
AT-ED 01/2017 - ENG6
            CHAPTER 1

Working pressure (PS), depending on fluid
temperature [bar]
TA [°C]
Risk
Category
according to
PED Recast
ODS
[mm] [inch] [mm] -80 / +100 °C + 120 °C +140 °C min max
7690/3 -    3/8
230
91
45 44 43,5
-40 +50
Art. 4.3
7690/M10 10 - 98
7690/M12 12 - 122
7690/4 -    1/2 120
7690/M15 15 -
255
190
7690/5 16    5/8 200
7690/M18 18 - 180
7690/6 -    3/4 180
7690/7 22    7/8 290 317
7690/M28 28 -
330
380
7690/9 - 1.1/8 416
7690/11 35 1.3/8 375 846
7690/13 - 1.5/8
430
1088
1
7690/M42 42 - 1200
7690/17 54 2.1/8 510 2060 40 39 38,5
7690/M64 64 -
690
3312
35 34,5 34
7690/21 67 2.5/8 3500